Private & Confidential © Amphenol Industrial         1
RADLOK® SERIES
Private & Confidential © Amphenol Industrial         2
DESCRIPTION AND CHARACTERISTICS
 QUICK LOCKING FEATURE TO REPLACE A CABLE LUG
 USE WITH RADLOK™  MATING PIN FOR LOCKING

1
RADLOK ® ORDERING CODE - PLUG
1-PRODUCT SERIES 2-SHELL TYPE  3-SIZE 4-LUG STYLE  5-CABLE SIZE  6-COLOUR
RL  0  057 2  16  BK
1-PRODUCT SERIES
RL RAD|LOK
2-SHELL TYPE
0 RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
3-SIZE
036 3,6MM RADSOK ® 80A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/120A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
057 5,7MM RADSOK ® 120A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/200A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
080 8MM RADSOK ® 200A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/300A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
100 10MM RADSOK ® 350A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/450A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
120 12MM RADSOK ® 400A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/600A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
140 14MM RADSOK ® 450A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/650A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
4-LUG STYLE
2  TUBULAR INDUSTRIAL LUG FOR HEX/4-IDENT CRIMP (STANDARD)
3 STAMPED LUG FOR B-CRIMP
5-CABLE SIZE

1
RADLOK ® ORDERING CODE – FEED-THRU RECEPTACLE AND BUSBAR PIN
1-PRODUCT SERIES 2-SHELL TYPE  3-SIZE 4-TERMINATION  5-SHELL SELECTION 6-COLOUR
RL  9  057 201  F1  OR
1-PRODUCT SERIES
RL RAD|LOK
2-SHELL TYPE
9 FEED-TRU PANEL RECEPTACLE OR BUSBAR PIN
3-SIZE
036 3,6MM RADSOK ® 80A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/120A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
057 5,7MM RADSOK ® 120A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/200A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
080 8MM RADSOK ® 200A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/300A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
100 10MM RADSOK ® 350A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/450A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
120 12MM RADSOK ® 400A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/600A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
140 14MM RADSOK ® 450A AT 85C WITH 30C T-RISE/650A AT 25C ACCORDING IEC61984
4-TERMINATION
101  THREADED BUSBAR (ONLY OPTION FOR BB PIN)
201 FLAT BUSBAR WITH HOLE
301 RADLOK PIN FOR DOUBLE QUICK CONNECTION